ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

January 22, 2018 — January 28, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18000201

18000202

18000203
18000204

18000205

18000206

18000207

18000208
18000209
18000210
18000211

18000213

01/22/2018

01/22/2018

01/22/2018
01/22/2018

01/23/2018

01/22/2018

01/22/2018

01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/22/2018
01/23/2018

01/23/2018

SPEEDING
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

COLLEYVILLE PD WARRANT

COLLEYVILLE PD WARRANT

COLLEYVILLE PD WARRANT

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O
FIN RES

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - MINOR

ARLINGTON PD WARRANT

ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
ARLINGTON PD WARRANT
SOUTHLAKE PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
DWI (3RD OR MORE)

DWI (2ND)

MCKINNEY PD WARRANT

MCKINNEY PD WARRANT

MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

3600 THE STAR BLVD

6900 MAPLE ST
5800 GREENSBORO DR

STONEBROOK PKWY / CANYON RANCH RD

3200 PRESTON RD

3200 PRESTON RD

2600 PRESTON RD
8400 WARREN PKWY
LEBANON RD / FM 423

10100 ROLATER RD

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY



ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

January 22, 2018 — January 28, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18000214
18000215

18000216

18000217

18000218
18000219

18000221

18000222

18000223

18000224
18000225

18000226

18000227
18000228

01/23/2018
01/23/2018

01/23/2018

01/23/2018

01/23/2018
01/23/2018

01/24/2018

01/24/2018

01/24/2018

01/24/2018
01/24/2018

01/25/2018

01/25/2018
01/25/2018

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

DALLAS CO WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

TARRANT COUNTY WARRANT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
COPPELL PD WARRANT

COPPELL PD WARRANT

COPPELL PD WARRANT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR

RICHARDSON PD WARRANT

RICHARDSON PD WARRANT

RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
RICHARDSON PD WARRANT
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
CARROLLTON WARRANT
CARROLLTON WARRANT
CARROLLTON WARRANT
POSS CS PG2 >=4G < 400G
DENTON CO WARRANT
WESTLAKE PD WARRANT
WESTLAKE PD WARRANT

WARREN PKWY / OHIO DR
12000 DALLAS PKWY

1200 RESACA DR

3300 LEGACY DR

DALLAS PKWY / COTTON GIN RD
GAYLORD PKWY / MALL ROAD F

7400 WARREN PKWY

SHADY SHORE DR / MAIN ST

LEBANON RD / DALLAS PKWY

11400 HENDERSON DR
6300 FM 423

7500 ROLLING BROOK DR

EVERSON DR/ COWPER DR
MAIN ST / TEEL PKWY



ARREST#

DATE

FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

January 22, 2018 — January 28, 2018

OFFENSE/CHARGE

LOCATION

18000229

18000230
18000231

18000232
18000233

18000234

18000235

18000236

18000237
18000238
18000239
18000240

18000241
18000242

18000243

01/25/2018

01/25/2018
01/25/2018

01/25/2018
01/25/2018

01/26/2018

01/26/2018

01/26/2018

01/26/2018
01/27/2018
01/27/2018
01/27/2018

01/27/2018
01/27/2018

01/27/2018

COLLIN CO WARRANT
DALLAS CO WARRANT
DALLAS CO WARRANT
OTHER AGENCY WARRANT
THEFT OF FIREARM

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
LEWISVILLE PD WARRANT
MCKINNEY PD WARRANT
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

CRIM MISCHIEF >=$100<$750

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE
FALSE INFO

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS WRT
CARROLLTON WARRANT

CARROLLTON WARRANT

MCKINNEY PD WARRANT

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS WRT
SPEEDING

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

DWI

UNLAWFUL CARRYING WEAPONS
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC>=0.15
BEDFORD PD WARRANT

BEDFORD PD WARRANT

BEDFORD PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

IRVING PD WARRANT

MANSFIELD PD WARRANT

MANSFIELD PD WARRANT

MANSFIELD PD WARRANT

BURGLARY OF BUILDING

POSS UNL USE CRIM INSTRUMENT

8200 ESTERS BLVD

10600 INDEPENDENCE PKWY
2900 PARKWOOD BLVD

7200 PRESTON RD
PRESTMONT PL / PRESTON RD

5400 STATE HIGHWAY 121

6300 FM 423

PARKWOOD BLVD / WADE BLVD

8000 FM 423

10900 HUNTINGTON RD

MAIN ST / CUSTER RD
LEBANON RD / DALLAS PKWY

STONEBROOK PKWY / DALLAS PKWY
FOURTH ST /WALNUT ST

7800 ADELAIDE ST



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

January 22, 2018 — January 28, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18000244 01/27/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ LEGACY DR/ PANTHER CREEK PKWY
18000245 01/27/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 11700 KINGSVILLE DR
18000246 01/27/2018 OTHER AGENCY WARRANT LEBANON RD / DALLAS PKWY
OTHER AGENCY WARRANT
18000247 01/28/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 3700 THE STAR BLVD
18000248 01/28/2018 DUTY ON STRKNG UNATTENDED VEHICLE 3600 AVENUE OF CHAMPIONS
DWI
18000249 01/28/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC 3600 AVENUE OF CHAMPIONS
18000250 01/28/2018 ASSAULT-PHYSICAL CONTACT WARREN PKWY / DALLAS PKWY
DWI
RESISTING ARREST OR SEARCH
18000251 01/28/2018 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
18000252 01/28/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ FM 423 / ELDORADO PKWY
18000253 01/28/2018 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
FAILURE TO APPEAR
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
18000254 01/28/2018 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 7800 LEBANON RD
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
18000255 01/28/2018 DALLAS PD WARRANT 5100 FM 423

DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT
DALLAS PD WARRANT



